
3.22

3.28

2.83

2.81

2.88

2.83

2.93

3.19
2.79

2.60

2.89

2.72

3.18

2.98

2.94

2.84

3.03

2.99

3.23

2.90

2.94

 P2B

 O3X

 O2X

 O1X

 C5N

 C6N

 C4N
 C7N

 N7N

 O7N
 C3N

 C2N

 N1N

 C1D

 C2D
 O2D

 C3D

 O3D

 O4D

 C4D

 C5D

 O5D

 PN 

 O2N

 O1N
 O3 

 N3A

 C4A

 C2A N1A

 C6A  N6A

 C5A

 N7A

 C8A

 N9A
 C1B

 O2B

 C2B

 C3B

 O3B

 O4B

 C4B

 C5B

 O5B
 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2
 CE1

 CD2
 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CG  OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2  OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Asp 245(A)

Leu 76(A)

Ala 188(A)

Gly 71(A)

Phe 99(A)

Thr 156(B)

His 213(B)

Nap 402(A)

Tyr 189(A)

Asn 146(A)

Met 158(B)Arg 157(B)

Asp 147(A)

Asp 72(A)
Thr 187(A)

Arg 12(A)

Gln 247(A)

Asp 176(B)

Tyr 211(B)

Arg 94(A)
Gly 73(A)

Thr 184(A)

Ser 192(A)

Lys 174(B)


